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M Gma" Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024
1 message

Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jun 5, 2024 at 2:44 PM
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Hi,
Please see attached order from Premier Diagnostics for the next 6 months up to the year end.

When adding the lines, please take care to note the due dates and set them to come live the day before their
required-by dates. Cathy advises that 1 day will be enough as they don't need testing.

I have acknowledged the order with the customer, and they have already added the carriage as separate lines. Any
queries, please let me know, thanks.

Steve

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.Itd.uk>
Date: Wed, 5 Jun 2024 at 14:23

Subject: RE: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024
To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Steve,

That's great, thank you.
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| have specified the 10th July for the ‘extra’ 100 and have included the rest of our requirements on the new order
attached.

Kind Regards

Jenny

PREMIER
DIAGNOSTICS

Jenny Steel

Purchase Ledger/Purchase Orders

Premier Diagnostics Ltd

Compton Park, Wildmere I/E, Banbury, OX16 3LU

Tel: +44 (0)1295 271985

Email: jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk  www.premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 05 June 2024 12:58

To: Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk>
Subject: Re: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024

Hi Jenny,

I have moved the delivery date for order ref 1458-5 for 150 units forward to land on Wed 12th June.

As of right now, we have enough stock to ship another 100 immediately, so if you can send me an order today, we
will get them out ASAP.

If you would prefer them to land on a specific date, please state the required-by date on the order: this will allocate
the stock to your order but they won't ship until the date you specified.

Then after we have these initial orders out of the way, we can look at your forward orders.

If you have any questions, please let me know.

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.
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Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 5 Jun 2024 at 12:01, Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Ideally 100, but 70 would help cover us in the interim.

Yes, that would work. If you can let me know when more stock arrives and ill get a new order straight over to you.

Kind Regards

Jenny

PREMIER
DIAGNOSTICS

Jenny Steel

Purchase Ledger/Purchase Orders

Premier Diagnostics Ltd

Compton Park, Wildmere I/E, Banbury, OX16 3LU

Tel: +44 (0)1295 271985

Email: jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk ~ www.premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 05 June 2024 11:54
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To: Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk>
Subject: Re: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024

Hi Jenny,

How many more do you need? We might be able to do it but we are running a bit low on available stock, we have
some more coming in which should arrive early next week.

Do you want me to bring order ref 1458/5 (for 150 units) forward to land with you on Wednesday 12th and you
put another order in for delivery as soon as stock lands?

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call

+44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 5 Jun 2024 at 11:25, Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk> wrote:

Hi Steve,

That's great. End of next week, if possible, please.

| don’t suppose you have any more stock of these? We could ideally do with another delivery on 12.07.24 to
cover us before our new scheduled order would kick in.

Kind Regards

Jenny
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PREMIER
DIAGNOSTICS

Jenny Steel

Purchase Ledger/Purchase Orders

Premier Diagnostics Ltd

Compton Park, Wildmere I/E, Banbury, OX16 3LU

Tel: +44 (0)1295 271985

Email: jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk  www.premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 05 June 2024 10:50

To: Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk>
Subject: Re: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024

Hi Jenny,

Yes, we can do that, when do you need them to land with you?

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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On Wed, 5 Jun 2024 at 09:01, Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk> wrote:

Hi Steve,

I'll get a new order over to you. With reference the last 150 is there any possibility of these being shipped to
us sooner than 04.07.247?

Kind Regards

Jenny

PREMIER
DIAGNOSTICS

Jenny Steel

Purchase Ledger/Purchase Orders

Premier Diagnostics Ltd

Compton Park, Wildmere I/E, Banbury, OX16 3LU

Tel: +44 (0)1295 271985

Email: jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk  www.premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 04 June 2024 17:26

To: Jenny steel <Jennysteel@premierdiagnostics.ltd.uk>
Subject: Sensor requirements for second half of 2024

Hi Jenny,

Following the delivery today of 150x R-22AVG, I just need to let you know that we now only have 1 forward-
order left on the system from order ref 1458, which is due to ship on 4th July.

The manufacturing lead-time on batches is around 8 weeks, so we need to start looking at your requirements
for August and beyond. Could I ask you to review this with a view to placing monthly call-offs?

As before, we can take this as a single order with multiple lines, each with separate delivery dates, and we
will invoice them as we deliver with an incrementing suffix, i.e. order ref 1234/x. Carriage will be £12.00+VAT
per shipment.

If you have any queries, please let me know, and I look forward to hearing from you.

Best regards,
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Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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